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MAEER'S Physiotherapy College ,Talegaon Dabhade
LECTURE PLAN :- 3rd B.P.Th (Summer 2022) + (Winter 2022)
Month:- APRIL 2022
BATCH: REGULAR

SR NO DAY DATE TIME TOPIC MODE Of ETHODOLOGY NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF
IVE M
TEACHING PARTICIPATIVE H FACULTY
o -
1 Friday 04-01-2022 | 12-1 PM Cyriax Theory Didactic Dr Bindu ?,n
]
2 Friday 04-01-2022 | 2-3 PM Ankle Special tests Practical Practical demonstration Dr Snehzlata %y
p.b’
3 MONDAY | 04-04-2022 | 2-3 PM Mckenzie concept Theory Didactic Dr Pooja % >
4 Monday 04-04-2022 | 3-4PM Obesity proforma Practical Didactic Dr.Nitin %&—
5 Tuesday | 0§:05-2022 | 2-3PM PEFR , Breath holding test Theory+ Prac Classroom teaching Dr Deepika @ﬁv
6 Tuesday 0540112022 3-4PM PNF Theory+ Prac Didactic Dr.Priya éy\ |
>
7 Wednesday | 04-06-2022 | 2-3PM Maitland Wrist Practical Practical Small group discussion Dr Neetu V
8 Wednesday | 04-06-2022 | 3-4 PM NDT lecture Didactic Dr.Sumitra (} %f 5
9 Thursday™ | 04-07-2022 | 9-4 PM Conference &%
10 Friday | 04-08-2022 | 9-4 PM Conference CK%/
11 | Monday |04-11-2022 | 2:3PM Mckenzie concept Theory Didactic Dr Pooja @J@% .
12 Monday 04-11-2022 | 3-4 PM Sl Special tests Practical Practical demonstration Dr.Snehalata JG'I{‘J)/
A\
13 Tuesday 04-12-2022 | 2-3PM Physical response to mobility & activity Theory Classroom teaching Dr.Deepika ( %
14 Tuesday 04-12-2022 | 3-4PM NDT Lecture Didactic Dr.Sumitra %’
15 | Wednesday | 13/4/2022 | 2-3 PM Revision of UL Maitland Practical Small group discussion Dr Neetu —
7
16 | Wednesday | 13/4/2022 | 3-4PM Bobath Lecture Didactic Dr.Sumitra %/__
17 Friday 15/4/2022 |12 -1 PM Lumbar canal stenosis Practical Practical demonstration Dr Bindu ng/
1
18 Friday 15/4/2022 | 2-3PM Sl Special tests Practical Practical demonstration Dr Snehalata Fry
1
19 Saturday 16/4/2022 | 2-3PM Muscle Strain & Ligament Sprain Theary Didactic Dr Archana &«p
20 Monday 18/4/2022 | 2-3PM Mckenzie concept Theory Didactic Dr Pooja 6& .
- . . - / =
21 Monday 18/4/2022 | 3-4PM SI Special tests Practical Small group discussion Dr.Snehalata ﬂV
22 Tue<day 19/4/22 2-3PM Exercise Physiolopy Theory Classroom teaching Dr Ramya _?%
23 i Tuesday 19/4/22 ‘ 3-4PM l EMG Lecture Didactic Dr.Priya l ﬁ
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24 | Wednesday | 20/4/2022 | 2-3 PM Revision of MET Practical Small group discussion Dr Neetu M
25 Wednesday | 20/4/2022 | 3-4PM MRP Lecture Didactic Dr.Sayli &2(,,(’2
26 Friday 22/4/2022 | 12-1PM Cyriax Practical Practical demonstration Dr Bindu Fﬂ/

= il 22/4/2022 | 2-3PM Sl Special tests Practical Practical demonstration Dr Snehalata Xbm_aﬁ'/ﬁ’ f
28 Monday 25/4/2022 | 2-3 PM ‘Mckenzie concept Theory Practical , Small group Discussion Dr Pooja G‘&}} o

29 Monday 25/4/2022 | 3-4PM S| Special tests Practical Small group discussion Dr.Snehalata %4‘/

30 Tuesday 26/4/22 | 2-3PM Exercise Physiology Theory Classroom teaching Dr.Ramya j/q

31 | Tuesday 26/4/22 | 3-4PM EMG lecture Didactic Dr.Priya ﬂfl/‘

32 | Wednesday | 27/4/2022 | 2-3PM Cyraix Practical Practical demonstration DR Bindu P;/

33 Wednesday | 27/4/2022 | 3-4PM MRP lecture Didactic Dr.Sayli W‘L
34 Friday 29/4/2022 | 2-3PM SI Special tests Practical Small Group discussion Dr Snehalata gﬂb&&cj‘&
35 Saturday 30/4/2022 | 2-4 PM Outcome Measures Theory Seminar Combined with 4th year L_GC]!’% J

Dr. Snehal Ghodey

Principal
DR.SNEHAL GHODE)
MPAT(Y askeletal)
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